BARLOW FARM PARK, BARLOW ROAD, HUDSON, OHIO 

on the following date(s): 

DISPLAY DATES:               JULY 3, 2026 – JULY 2, 2027 
POSTPONEMENT DATE: JULY 5, 2026 – JULY 3, 2027 

CLIENT agrees to pay DISPLAY COMPANY for said fireworks display(s) thereof, the sum of: 

TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($26,750.00) PER DISPLAY YEARS 2026 AND 2027 

AN ADDITIONAL TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000.00) WILL BE UTILIZED  
IN HONOR OF THE 250TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION DISPLAY YEAR 2026 

FOR A TOTAL OF FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($51,750.00) DISPLAY YEAR 2026 

This contract must be executed within THIRTY (30) days from date contract was prepared, listed in the first paragraph of the first page of this 
contract.  If CLIENT does not return the signed contract within THIRTY (30) days of that date, this contract will be void and a new contract will 
need to be negotiated.   

CLIENT agrees to pay the deposit of TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($25,875.00), by March 1, 2026 for 
the first display year. A FIFTY (50%) PERCENT DEPOSIT WILL BE DUE ON OR BY MARCH 1ST OF EACH ADDITIONAL CONTRACT 
YEAR.CLIENT shall pay the balance of said display(s) no later than TEN (10) business days after the display.  Payments can be made by